298800

298600

298400

298200

298000

297800

705000

Schita cu dispunerea sectoarelor cadastrale

297600

297400

JUDETUL IALOMITA

705200

—}———LEGENDA
I

Cod constructie

ID imobil

Limita imobil

C1
15

Hidrografie
Limita UAT

Limita intravilan

Numar postal
Limita constructie
Denumire UAT

Denumire intravilan

Toponimie

37B

Oltina
intravilan

toponimie

705200

705400

o
o
[Ce}
)
o
~

UAT:

3936

3784

Schita cu dispunerea planselor

PLANSA NR.1| PLANSA NR.2

Executant: TUDORA ADRIANA
Data: 02.05.2025
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